
 

Updated: 14/11/2024 

           
 

 

 
SAN DAMIANO COLLEGE BUS 1 TIMETABLE 

(School Bus) 

BETHANIA | WATERFORD 

 

 
 

 

 

MORNING BUS RUN 
 

Stop # Council Bus Stop # Location Departs  
1 310178 Bethania Train Station   7:41am 
2 311483 King Arthur Boulevard  7:44am 
3 319729 Caltex near Holmview Shops  7:50am 
4  Jarvis Road & Sanctuary Parkway 7:57am 
5 319732 Jarvis Road North  7:58am 
6  Corner Stegemann Road & Aspect Boulevard 8:00am 

7  Corner Stegemann Road & Latimer Road 8:07am 
8 320623 Waterford Tamborine Road near Anzac Ave  8:13am 
9 320622 Waterford Tamborine Road near Stockleigh Road  8:15am 
10  Shell Service Station Waterford Tamborine Road 8:16am 
11 320620 Yarrabilba Drive near Ampol  8:19am 
12 320616 St Clare’s Primary School  8:20am 
13  San Damiano College 8:25am 

 
AFTERNOON BUS RUN 
 

Stop # Council Bus Stop # Location Arrives  
1  San Damiano College 3:10pm 
2 320616 St Clare’s Primary School 3:12pm 
3 320620 Yarrabilba Drive near Ampol 3:13pm 
4 320622 Waterford Tamborine Road near Stockleigh Road 3:16pm 
5  Logan Village State School on North Street 3:17pm 
6  Corner Stegemann Road & Latimer Road 3:31pm 
7  The Aspect & Ooah Circuit 3:33pm 
8  Jarvis Road & Sanctuary Parkway 3:40pm 
9 319732 Jarvis Road North 3:43pm 
10 319729 Caltex near Holmview Shops 3:50pm 
11 311483 King Arthur Boulevard 3:56pm 
12 310178 Bethania Train Station 4:00pm 


